

## Changes to Instructor (IG) & Participant (PG) QuickBooks Guides September 2017

Change Made	IG Page #	PG Page #	Date
QB Job Aid pg. reference changed from 21 to 19	49	28	9/22/17
QB Job Aid pg. reference changed from 21 to 19	50	N/A	9/22/17
QB Job Aid pg. reference changed from 22 to 20	58	N/A	9/22/17
QB Job Aid pg. reference changed from 23 to 21	62	N/A	9/22/17
QB Job Aid pg. reference removed	71	40	9/22/17
QB Job Aid pg. removed changed from 23 to 18	72	N/A	9/22/17
QB Job Aid pg. reference changed from 20 to 18	79	44	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. reference changed from 20 to 18	80	N/A	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. reference (Bingo Receipt) changed from 12 to 10	86	N/A	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. reference (Bingo Receipt) changed from 12 to 10	87	49	9/22/16
QB Job Aid Pg. reference changed from 23 to 18	94	N/A	9/22/17
WOTM Receipt #11 amount changed from 178.0 to 178.00	99	55	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. reference changed from 23 to 10	104	N/A	9/22/17
Payout number and Batch number did not match now both read 5104543	107	59	9/22/17
Check amount is written as \$47.00 and Forty-seven dollars and 00/100	111	81	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. reference changed from 13 to 11	115	63	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. reference changed from 23 to 11	116	N/A	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. references changed from 14 to 12 and 15 to 13	123	68	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. reference changed from 14 to 12	124	N/A	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. reference changed from 14 to 12	129	71	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. reference changed from 14 to 12	138	N/A	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. reference changed from 18 to 16	149	81	9/22/17
QB Job Aid Pg. reference changed from 18 to 16	150	N/A	9/22/17
QB Job Aid pg. reference changed from 16 to 14	163	88	9/22/17
QB Job Aid pg. reference changed from 17 to 15	175	94	9/22/17
QB Job Aid pg. reference changed from 19 to 17	183	98	9/22/17
QB Job Aid pg. reference changed from 19 to 17	206	109	9/22/17